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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Riley Smith8134
Elevate

9.450 9.125 9.1009.375 37.050
5 3 1T 5 1 

1 

Mai'ari Price8190
USA Elite

9.525 8.900 9.4009.150 36.975
3 6 4 2 2 

2 

Athena Balmes8126
Elevate

9.175 9.250 9.2259.250 36.900
8 1 3 3 3 

3 

Cayla Silva8104
All About

8.950 8.750 9.4509.375 36.525
14 9 1T 1 4 

4 

Addison Wylie8184
USA Elite

9.650 9.175 8.6758.850 36.350
1 2 9 10T 5 

5 

Emerson Parent8137
Elevate

9.500 8.325 8.9259.050 35.800
4 12 7 6 6 

6 

Kyleigh Walker8181
USA Elite

8.700 9.100 9.2008.725 35.725
16 4 11 4 7 

7 

Heidi Koenig8132
Elevate

9.575 8.000 8.6759.100 35.350
2 15 5T 10T 8T

8T

Rylie Bethke8185
USA Elite

9.350 9.000 8.1008.900 35.350
7 5 8 15 8T

8T

Grayson Martin8159
High Sierra

9.375 8.450 8.6758.825 35.325
6 10 10 10T 10 

10 

Veronika Shayhen8128
Elevate

9.125 7.725 8.8009.100 34.750
11T 16 5T 8 11T

11T

A'layla Scott8183
USA Elite

8.800 8.800 8.6008.550 34.750
15 8 12 13 11T

11T

Emma Moreau8160
High Sierra

9.150 8.200 8.9008.275 34.525
9T 14 15 7 13 

13 

Reese Gifford8157
High Sierra

9.000 8.375 8.2757.600 33.250
13 11 17 14 14 

14 

Drew Evans8186
USA Elite

8.575 6.950 8.7758.475 32.775
17 17 13 9 15 

15 

Karina Escobedo8155
High Sierra

9.125 8.850 0.0008.300 26.275
11T 7 14 16T 16 

16 

Lily Cardenas8153
High Sierra

9.150 8.225 0.0007.900 25.275
9T 13 16 16T 17 

17 
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